U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
OFrrICE OF COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICING SERVICES

COPS

145 N Street, NE, Washington, D.C. 20530

2016 COPS Anti-Heroin Task Force Program Awards

State and Agency Name

California
California Department of Justice

Connecticut
Connecticut Department of Public Safety

Indiana
Indiana State Police

Massachusetts
Massachusetts Department of the Attorney General

New Jersey
New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania State Police

Estimated Award Amount

$1,276,924

$1,500,000

$350,000

$1,023,299

$1,279,255

$300,000

Total: $5,729,478



