

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OFFICE OF COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICING SERVICES



145 N Street, NE, Washington, D.C. 20530

2016 COPS Anti-Heroin Task Force Program Awards

State and Agency Name	Estimated Award Amount
California Department of Justice	\$1,276,924
Connecticut Connecticut Department of Public Safety	\$1,500,000
Indiana Indiana State Police	\$350,000
Massachusetts Massachusetts Department of the Attorney General	\$1,023,299
New Jersey New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety	\$1,279,255
Pennsylvania State Police	\$300,000

Total: \$5,729,478